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Use Hemphill County altimeter setting.
Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

LUDIY and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 7000.
MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 7000 direct 

at WUDPI on V140 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals

and V402-440 eastbound.

BRISC on V272-440 westbound

Procedure NA for arrivals at 
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